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400, rue du Parc-Industriel

Shawinigan, QC, Canada

G9N 6T5

1-800-264-1881

WWW.PYLEX.COM

ORDER
orderdesk@pylex.com

TECHNICAL SUPPORT
info@pylex.com
1-800-264-1881

CHAT
www.pylex.com

Ask your
Pylex representative

for the availability of :

Display stand, demos, guide, 
assembly plan for demos, plano...

We have plenty of resources
to help you!

ALL OUR STEEL PRODUCTS ARE COATED WITH BAKED
POWDER PAINT FOR EXCELLENT RUST RESISTANCE 
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HELICAL PILE

Adjustable Pylex

24" Extension

Lateral Stabilizer

Helical pile

Helical pile

Helical pile

Deck

Deck

Deck

Category Other categoryPageProduct name

05

06

½" - ¾" - 1" Adjustable Pylex
installation adapter Helical pile Deck06

06

FENCE
Category Other categoryPageProduct name

Email / Courriel :
Technical support : info@pylex.com
Order : orderdesk@pylex.com
   

✆ : 1 800 264 -1881
Web: www.pylex.com

Spybase Fence 09

Post Repair Kit

Heavy Duty Sliding Gate Kit
Ecospike 44

09

07
08

Fence

Fence
Fence

DECK
Category Other categoryPageProduct name

Adjustable Deck Support Deck 10

FenceFixrail Deck
Sliding Gate Kit Deck Fence11

12

Fixplak 44 Deck 13
Base 44 Deck 13

Bolt Down 66 Deck 14

Outaboundz Bracket Deck 16

Side Mount Deck Post Bracket Deck 15

FenceDeck Sunblind System
Deck Storage Drawer

Deck
Deck

17
18

STAIR STRINGERS & STAIR TREADS
Category PageProduct name

Universal Stair Stringer Stair stringers & stair treads 21

Steel Stair Stringers
Steel Stringer Connector

Stair stringers & stair treads

10555 / 10565

10571

10575

Product #

10538 - 10540

Product #

13076 - 13079

14105

11057
13013 - 13014

Product #

12097 - 12099

11090
11052

10830
13048 

13061

13070

13072

11060 - 11070
12080

Product #

14201

13901 - 13907
13920 Stair stringers & stair treads

22
23

19Steel Stair Tread 11"13941 - 13945 Stair stringers & stair treads
13925 Central Steel Stringer System Stair stringers & stair treads 20
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GAZEBO / PERGOLA / OUTDOOR FURNITURE
Category Other

categoryPageProduct name

Email / Courriel :
Technical support : info@pylex.com
Order : orderdesk@pylex.com
   

✆ : 1 800 264 -1881
Web: www.pylex.com

BY PRODUCT NUMBER

CAPTION
OF ICONS

FENCE PERGOLA GAZEBO DECK

Product #

Pergola Hardware12071 - 12073 Gazebo / Pergola / Outdoor furniture 24 - 25

Bench Bracket14300 26 Deck

PLATFORM
Category PageProduct nameProduct #

10705 - 10707 Pylex Power Elevator (50", 32", Platform) Platform 27 - 29

NO NEED TO DIG
OR POUR CONCRETE

Product # Page

10538
10539
10540
10555
10565
10571
10575
10705
10706
10707
10830
11052
11057

06
06
06
05
05
06
06
28
29
27
13
11
07

Product # Page

11060
11070
11090
12071
12072
12073
12080
12097
12098
12099
13013
13048
13061

17
17
12
24
24
25
18
10
10
10
08
13
14

Product # Page

13070
13072
13076
13077
13078
13079
13901
13902
13903
13904
13905
13906
13907

16
15
09
09
09
09
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

Product # Page

13920
13925
13941
13942
13943
13944
13945
14105
14201
14300

23
20
19
19
19
19
19
09
21
26
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 BUILDING CODE
 SPECIFICATIONS

05

Use with a dressed
4" x 4" post

Resists against sinking

50"32"

32" Adjustable Pylex 64
Display 9103 1

10565

NAME BLACK

50" Adjustable Pylex 10555 64

• Supports patio, porch or shed 
 pillars 
• Resists to ground movements
 (frost, thaw)
• Adjustable head - up to 3" on  
 height
• 24" extension available for deeper  
 penetration
• Substitute for concrete forms  
• For vertical load
SUPPORTS UP TO
• 5,000 LBS IN SANDY GROUND
• 3,500 LBS IN CLAY GROUND
• RESISTS AGAINST SINKING
 UP TO 300 LBS
Do not use for fences

3"

ADJUSTABLE PYLEX
Screwable deck post anchor 

AVAILABLE

39" x 25" x 82"
including poster
Code Pylex
# 9103

ADJUSTABLE PYLEX 
AND EXTENSION DISPLAY

64

48

adjustable
Pylex units
(10555)

24" extension
units
(10571) 

MINIMUM ORDER

STEEL

H
EL

IC
A

L
PI

LE

# QTY
masterpack

PERGOLA GAZEBO DECK



STEEL

H
ELIC

A
L

PILE

ADJUSTABLE PYLEX INSTALLATION ADAPTER

06

ACCESSORIES FOR
PYLEX HELICAL PILE

24" Extension 10571 12

NAME BLACK
Lateral Stabilizer 10575 16

½" Adj. Pylex installation adapter 10538 6

LATERAL STABILIZER EXTENSION 24"

SIMPLE DOUBLE

• Can be added to a Pylex helical pile 
 to increase lateral support on a new
 or existing structure

10505

10555
10565

COMPATIBLE
WITH :

10505
10555
10565

10555
10565 COMPATIBLE

WITH:
10555 / 10565

10555
10565 COMPATIBLE

WITH:
10555 / 10565

• Extends an 
 adjustable Pylex by 
 24" to drive deeper
 and reach more 
 compact soil.

STEEL

¾" Adj. Pylex installation adapter 10539 6

1" Adj. Pylex installation adapter 10540 6

QTY
masterpack

PERGOLA GAZEBO DECK

Woodbully

• installs a Pylex 
 Helical Pile in less 
 than 2 minutes.

Contact 
info@pylex.com
for compatible power 
tool models. Installation

video

2
MIN

For
socket
size :

½"

¾"

1"
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HEAVY-DUTY SLIDING GATE KIT

FE
N

C
E

GALVANIZED
STEEL

FENCE

Ball bearing system allowing the door to hang on a rail system.
Slides easily.

REVERSIBLE

Opens and
closes easily

The pvc wheel with 
adjustable roller ensures 
proper clearance height 
from the ground for easy 
opening and closing 
action

NAME MATTE BLACK
Heavy-Duty Sliding Gate Kit 11057 3

QTY
masterpack

Nathalie Grimard
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GROUND SPIKES

FE
N

C
E

STEEL

NAME BLACK
13013 / 13014 6 / 160Ecospike 44

QTY
masterpack

FENCE

Ground spike for
4" x 4" square post

USE: FENCE, MAX:  
60" mail box, sign
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Spybase 178 6
Spybase 112-158 6

13078
Spybase 238 13079 6

13077
Spybase 22 13076 6

SPYBASE

22
SPYBASE

112
158

SPYBASE

178
SPYBASE

238

For square post For round post

NAME

NAME BLACK
Post Repair Kit 14105 10

No need
to change
a broken
post at

ground level

STEELPOST REPAIR KIT

IDEAL FOR FENCE : CHAIN LINK / ORNAMENTAL :
Anchoring device for posts less than 60" high, round or square, on concrete

FENCE

QTY
masterpack

QTY
masterpack ZINC PLATED STEEL

1-1/2"
1-5/8"

1-7/8" 2-3/8"
2"  

2"  

Outside
measurement
of fence post

For round fence posts of these sizes

FE
N

C
E

SPYBASE
Concrete anchoring device

 ZINC
PLATED STEEL

FENCE



3"

3"

7"

12098

FLIP BASE UPSIDE DOWN
TO SET IN WET CONCRETE

Can be adjusted 
to the required 

width

10

DECK SUPPORT ADJUSTABLE

NAME BLACK
12

12

12097

12099

Adjustable Deck Support 66
Adjustable Deck Support Extensible 33-66
Adjustable Deck Support 44

121209833/66
44

66

QTY
masterpack

DECK

D
E

C
K STEEL

ADJUSTABLE SUPPORT designed to solidly 
support your deck.
• A reliable and efficient solution!

• Facilitates floor leveling during construction or
 its adjustment following ground movement
 (freezing, thawing)

• Steel structure for strength and durability

• It can be simply installed on a support block
 or concrete column

• Completely reversible:
 tip the base 180 degrees

• No maintenance

• SUPPORTS UP TO 2,725 LBS

12099



SEVERAL FINISHES CAN BE MADE
ACCORDING TO YOUR NEEDS

Boards

Wood
balusters

Aluminum
balusters

5'
MAX

11

SLIDING GATE KIT

D
E

C
K

STEEL

• Perfect for
 tight spaces

• Latch system

• Can be locked
 with a padlock

• Easy opening

Sliding gate kit 11052 5
NAME BLACK QTY

masterpack

INCLUDED :
• Brackets
• Wheels
• Latch

Balusters not included

• Max height : 60"
• Recommanded max  
 length : 72"

PERGOLA GAZEBO DECK

Staveness Studios

Joanie Grenier

Jordan Fry Taylor



• Connector to securely attach
 a rail to a post 

• Facilitates the construction of
 your project

• Durable solution

• Contemporary look  

• Use with 2" x 4"

NAME MATTE BLACK
Fixrail 2011090

QTY
masterpack

12

FIXRAIL
Rail connector

D
E

C
K

GALVANIZED
STEEL

Economical
and sturdy
4 connectors per kit

FENCE PERGOLA GAZEBO DECK



Base 44
#13048 

Fixplak 44 10830 100
NAME BLACK QTY

masterpack

13

BASE 44

D
E

C
K

STEEL

Style at low cost!  
• Easy installation: screw to floor  
 then on the post
• Securely attaches a square post to  
 an exterior cement or wood surface
• Adds a finishing touch to the patio  
• Stable and resistant
• Maintenance-free

Use with a 
dressed
4" x 4" post

STEELFIXPLAK 44
Base plate

Base 44 13048 25

QTY
masterpack

Use with a 
dressed
4" x 4" post

DECK

NAME BLACK

PERGOLA DECK
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BOLT DOWN 66

D
E

C
K STEEL

FENCE PERGOLA DECK

Dock Industries Latuque

Use with a 
dressed
6" x 6" post

NAME BLACK

Designed to solidly attach a square post to an exterior surface
• For stability and style at a low cost !  
• Adds a finishing touch to your deck  
• Maintenance-free
Easy installation: Simply screw the base to the floor and tighten
the collar.

66 Bolt Down 413061

7-¾"

DRESSED
POST

6" X 6"
5-5⁄8"

QTY
masterpack

Roberts Custom BuildersStéphane Morin
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Universal model for
side or corner posts
Use with a dressed 
post 4" x 4" / 5" x 5" 
/ 6" x 6" 
Maximizes floor 
space

SHEAR
RESISTANCE
OF UP
TO 600 LBS

D
E

C
K

SIDE MOUNT DECK POST BRACKET GALVANIZED 
STEEL

NAME MATE BLACK

Side Mount Deck Post Bracket 13072 8

QTY
masterpack

MAXIMIZES
FLOOR SPACE
MAXIMIZES

FLOOR SPACE

DECK
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MAXIMIZES
FLOOR
SPACE

MAXIMIZES
FLOOR
SPACE

OUTABOUNDZ BRACKET

NAME MATTE BLACK

STEEL
ACIER

D
E

C
K

GALVANIZED 
STEEL

Outaboundz Bracket 13070 8

Use with a 
dressed
4" x 4" or 6" x 6" 
post

QTY
masterpack

PERGOLA DECK
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NAME BLACK

DECK SUNBLIND SYSTEM

• Screws and
 brackets

• Max height : 49"
 (11 boards) 

• Max width : 72"

Wood not included
D

E
C

K

• Ideal for decks, gazebos and  
 fences.
• Simple and easy installation.

BLACK Steel

Corrosion
resistant

Deck Sunblind System 11070 1011060
STAINLESS STEEL

STEEL
+

STAINLESS
STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL

QTY
masterpack

Wood Bully

Genevieve Dufresne

FENCE PERGOLA GAZEBO DECK



• Optimize available space 
 under the deck

• Ball bearing sliding tracks 
 and  handle (lockable) for 
 smooth operating.

• Can be harmonized with any  
 deck style and siding

• Easy to install

• Includes all necessary 
 hardware to build a storage  
 drawer (screws, fixing, 
 tracks, PVC membrane, 
 handle & key)

• Up to 250 lbs
 of load

• Lock handle for 
 addded security

Wood not included

NAME

DECK STORAGE DRAWER

Deck Storage Drawer 112080
GALVANIZED QTY

masterpack

DECK

Roberts Custom Builders

18

D
E

C
K

GALVANIZED 
STEEL



42" 48" 60" 72"36"

The Hornyak HomeThe Hornyak Home

1- ½"

• The stair tread can 
 be cut to size and 
 reassembled

Widths

19

STAIR TREAD

• Maintenance-free

• Available in
 5 widths  

 Nonslip

60" Steel Stair Tread 1
48" Steel Stair Tread 1

NAME BLACK

42" Steel Stair Tread 1
36" Steel Stair Tread 113941

13942
13943
13944

72" Steel Stair Tread 113945

Bolts included

QTY
masterpack

Compatible
with stair

stringers :

13901
to

13907

GAZEBO DECK

11"

STEELCollection

STEEL

ST
AI

R 
ST

RI
NG

ER
S

& 
ST

AI
R 

TR
EA

DS
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CENTRAL STEEL STRINGER SYSTEM

For a unique, clean
and modern decor

Always requires 
3 Pylex stair stringers,

not included

13925 1
NAME BLACK

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

15"

22-½"

30"

37-½"

45"

52-½"

60"

HEIGHT

3 x 13901

3 x 13902

3 x 13903

3 x 13904

3 x 13905

3 x 13906

3 x 13907

Number
of stringers

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Number of central
stringer systems#

STEPS

Central Steel Stringer System

QTY
masterpack

GAZEBO DECK

STEELCollection

STEEL

STAIR STRINGERS
& STAIR TREADS
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Use with a 
dressed
2" x 4"
2" x 6"
2" x 8" or
2" x 10"

UNIVERSAL STAIR STRINGER
DECK

Universal Stair Stringer 14201 10
NAME BLACK QTY

masterpack

Simple and easy
installation
Included:
• 2 brackets
• Screws for step
 installation

STEEL

ST
AI

R 
ST

RI
NG

ER
S

& 
ST

AI
R 

TR
EA

DS
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7-½"

10-¼"

• Steel tubing
 provides
 long-lasting 
 stability and
 increases
 product life 

• Easy and fast
 installation

NAME BLACK
13901
13902
13903
13904
13905
13906
13907

4
4
4
2
2
2
2

1 to 7 steps

Steel Stair Stringer 6 – Steps
Steel Stair Stringer 5 – Steps

Steel Stair Stringer 7 – Steps

Steel Stair Stringer 4 – Steps
Steel Stair Stringer 3 – Steps
Steel Stair Stringer 2 – Steps 
Steel Stair Stringer 1 – Step

QTY
masterpack

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

15"
22-½"
30"
37-½"
45"
52-½"
60"

HEIGHT
STRUCTURE

#
STEPS

STEPS  BEAM

1 - 2 - 3
4 - 5
6 - 7

1-½" x 1-½"

1-½" x 2 -3⁄8"

1-½" x 3 -1⁄8"

SIZE

STEELCollection

STAIR STRINGERSSTEEL

STAIR STRINGERS
& STAIR TREADS
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Compatible only with
Pylex stair stringers :

13904 - 13905 
13906 - 13907

STEEL STRINGER CONNECTOR

Sturdy and safe
Affordable solution for
connecting 2 steel 
stringers creating a 
8-18-steps stringer

Steel Stringer Connector 13920 6
NAME / NOM BLACK

STEEL

ST
AI

R 
ST

RI
NG

ER
S

& 
ST

AI
R 

TR
EA

DS

QTY
masterpack

DECK

13904 + 13904 + 13920 31"
13905 + 13904 + 13920

38"
13905 + 13905 + 13920
13906 + 13905 + 13920

48"
13906 + 13906 + 13920
13907 + 13906 + 13920

54"
13907 + 13907 + 13920

REQUIRES PRODUCTS
PER STAIR STRINGER

POST
HEIGHT

MATERIALS REQUIRED

13905 (3X) + 13920 (2X) 38" & 76"
48" & 86"13905  (2X) + 13906 + 13920 (2X)

13905 + 13906 (2X) + 13920 (2X)
48" & 91"

Number

OF STEPS

8
9

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18 13906 (3X) + 13920 (2X)

Height of the support post may vary depending
on the unevenness of the ground

DO NOT USE WITH : 13901 - 13902 - 13903

STEELCollection

reinforcement :
RECOMMENDED

IMPORTANT
USE WITH
2 DRESSED

POSTS

2" x 4"

4" x 4"



Kit

Kit

#
 1

#
 2

#
 1

#
 2

PERGOLA HARDWARE

Ideal to build a 
pergola, gazebo or 
any other 
structure requiring 
square brackets

Pergola Hardware – Post Bases 112071
Pergola Hardware – Bracket Set 12072 1

NAME MATTE BLACK

Pergola Hardware – Post Bases

Pergola Hardware – Bracket Set

QTY
masterpack

PERGOLA GAZEBO DECK

THIS BOX CONTAINS :

4 BASES
2 SUPPORTS

Audrey & Charlie

Maxime Le Bon 

• For 4" x 4" or 
 6" x 6" posts 
• For patio, 
 terrace
 or gallery

24

STEEL

GAZEBO / PERGOLA / 
OUTDOOR FURNITURE
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Item: # 12073Item: # 12072Item: # 12071

COMPLETE PERGOLA

These kits may be
purchased individually

Item: # 12073

Item: # 12072

Item: # 12071

#
 3

PERGOLA HARDWARE

For a pergola from
9' x 9' up to 9' x 12'

Pergola Hardware – Shutters 112073
NAME BLACK

Pergola Hardware – Shutters

• 4 sections of hinged shutters with metal rod and hook for opening and/or 
 closing of the shutters
• Each hinged shutter set closes individually to provide desired shade

QTY
masterpack

FENCE PERGOLA GAZEBO DECK

8X

8X

8X

12X

8X

1X 1X

1X

2X

40X

92X

88X

4X

GALVANIZED
STEEL

GA
ZE

BO
 /

 P
ER

GO
LA

 /
 

OU
TD

OO
R 

FU
RN

IT
UR

E

#
 3 Kit
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Simple
and easy
installation

NAME BLACK
Bench Bracket 14300 4

QTY
masterpack

STEEL

GAZEBO / PERGOLA / 
OUTDOOR FURNITURE

PERGOLA GAZEBO DECK

BENCH BRACKET

• Back support included

• Only uses 5" of the deck 
 space

• Storage space under the 
 bench

• One-piece bracket

• For uses on decks, 
 porches, docks...
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PYLEX POWER ELEVATOR
Platform

NAME BLACK QTY

Pylex Power Elevator - Platform 10707 1
masterpack

• Aluminum
 platform used 
 to support a 
 generator

• Maintenance 
 free

Bear Rock Electric inc

Bear Rock Electric inc Bear Rock Electric inc

PL
A

TF
O

R
M

STEEL
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Stuller Power Solutions

Stuller Power Solutions

PLA
TFO

R
M

STEEL

NAME BLACK QTY

Pylex Power Elevator - 50"  Install Kit (4 piles and rods) 110705
Pylex Power Elevator - Platform 110707

masterpack

IDEAL FOR UNEVEN 
TERRAIN OR ELEVATION 
UP TO 24"

• 50" helical piles –
 Used to support the 
 generator platform

• The optimal solution 
 for flood prone areas

PYLEX POWER ELEVATOR – 50"
Platform + Helical piles



Stuller Power Solutions

Stuller Power Solutions

PL
A

TF
O

R
M

Pylex Power Elevator - Platform 10707 1
Pylex Power Elevator - 32" Install Kit (4 piles and rods) 10706 1
NAME BLACK QTY

masterpack

ALUMINUM

THE OPTIMAL SOLUTION
FOR FLOOD PRONE AREAS

• 32" helical piles –  
 Used to support the 
 generator platform

• Ideal for uneven terrain 
 or elevation over 24"

29

PYLEX POWER ELEVATOR – 32"
Platform + Helical piles



Aptitude LLC

400, rue du Parc-Industriel, Shawinigan, QC, Canada G9N 6T5
1-800-264-1881 / www.pylex.com
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